Formula Sheet

Finance 5360

Summer 2007
CR = CA/CL

QR = (CA – I)/CL

$R = $/CL

DR = (TA – TE)/TA

TIE = EBIT/IE

$CR = (EBIT+Depr)/IE

IT = COGS / I

DSI = 365 / IT

RT = S/AR

DSR = 365/RT

TAT = S/TA

PM = NI/ S

ROA = NI/ TA

ROE = NI/ TE

PE = P/EPS

EPS = NI/#Sh

MB = P/BVPS

BVPS = TE/#Sh

ROA = PM x TAT

ROE = PM x TAT x EM

EM = TA/TE

EVAt = NOPATt - kt-1 * Capitalt-1
NOPAT = NI + Int. Exp.

Capital = A - NIBCLs

Operating profit

plus:
Interest on cash balances


Goodwill amortization


R&D expense


Increase in LIFO provision

less:
Cash taxes

         
Amortization of capitalized R&D
equals:
NOPAT


Operating cash

plus:
Receivables


Inventory (FIFO)


Other Current Assets


P&E

Intangible Assets (plus accum. goodwill amortization)


Capitalized R&D


Other Assets

less:  
current liab. (except def tax and debt)
equals:
Capital




rBAT = rB (1-TC)




MVA = market value - capital




Vt = C0(l + r)t















r(t) = 








ln(1+r(1)) = APR




























r = E(r) + U

r = E(r) + m + 























P = XAA
E(rp) = rf + 


P = XAA
E(rp) = rf + 


RTRA = 


1+rnom = (1+rreal)(1+E(i)) 

rnom = rreal + E(i) + rreal* E(i)
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(1 + rn)n = (1 + rn-1)n-1(1 + fn)

fn = 
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C0 = S0[N(d1)] - E * 

 [N(d2)]
d1 = 


d2 = d1 - 


P0 = C0 - S0 +  E * 


S0 = V0[N(d1)] - Dt * 

 [N(d2)]

d1 = 


d2 = d1 - 
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Depr = 


Depr = DB 

 D%
DB = PP + Tr + Inst
CF = R - C - Tx
CF = R

(1 - Tc) - C

(1 - Tc) + Depr 

 Tc
Depreciation Percentages under 1986 Tax Act

(MACRS)

Year
3-yr class
5-yr class
7-yr class

1
33.34%
20.00%
14.28%


2
44.44
32.00
24.49


3
14.81
19.20
17.49


4
7.41
11.52
12.50


5

11.52
8.92


6

5.76
8.92


7


  8.92


8


4.48

A =  

 B + 

 S
VL = VU
S = A + 

 [A -  B]
rS = rA + 

 [rA - rB]
E(rS) = E(rA) + 

 [E(rA) - E(rB)]

VL = VU + TC*B

VL = VU + 

 B

VL = VU + 

B
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